TENNESSEE HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL

OFFENSIVE AND DEFENSIVE SEASON RECORDS

OFFICIAL AT BATS
RUNS

HITS

DOUBLES

TRIPLES

HOME RUNS
R.B.I'S
SACRIFICES

HIT BY PITCH
BASE ON BALLS
STRIKE OUTS
STOLEN BASES
ASSISTS

PUT OUTS

ERRORS

BATTING AVERAGE
UNOFFICIAL AT BATS

SINGLES
EXTRA BASE HITS

GAME WINNING RBI'S

1975-PRESENT

CODY SNYDER
JASON SPINA
JASON SPINA

JASON SPINA
JARROD PAYNE

MARK MCKINNEY
JIMMY SHORES
JON KREBS

CODY SNYDER

JON JORDAN
STACEY SHEFFIELD
BRIAN TINKER

KRIS WORLEY

CHRIS HUTTON
LEWIS SATTERWHITE

BRUCE BASHAM
BARRY MESSER
BOODLE CLARK
CODY SNYDER

CODY SNYDER
JASON SPINA

DYLAN CROCKETT

129
52
58

17
17

16
50
21
11
33
42
22

78
78

264
25
.538
152

38
27

10

2010
2000
2000

2001
2009

1977
1989
2009
2008
2006
2011
1998
1996

1991
1995

1976
1989
2002
2010

2010
2000

2010



