TENNESSEE HIGH SCHOOL BASEBALL OFFENSIVE AND DEFENSIVE SEASON RECORDS 1975-PRESENT

OFFICIAL AT BATS	CODY SNYDER	129	2010
RUNS	JASON SPINA	<i>52</i>	2000
HITS	JASON SPINA	<i>58</i>	2000
DOUBLES	JASON SPINA JARROD PAYNE	17 17	2001 2009
TRIPLES	MARK MCKINNEY	5	1977
HOME RUNS	JIMMY SHORES	16	1989
R.B.I'S	JON KREBS	<i>50</i>	2009
SACRIFICES	CODY SNYDER	21	2008
HIT BY PITCH	JON JORDAN	11	2006
BASE ON BALLS	STACEY SHEFFIELD	<i>33</i>	2011
STRIKE OUTS	BRIAN TINKER	42	1998
STOLEN BASES	KRIS WORLEY	22	1996
ASSISTS	CHRIS HUTTON LEWIS SATTERWHITE	78 78	1991 1995
PUT OUTS	BRUCE BASHAM	264	1976
ERRORS	BARRY MESSER	25	1989
BATTING AVERAGE	BOODLE CLARK	.538	2002
UNOFFICIAL AT BATS	CODY SNYDER	152	2010
SINGLES	CODY SNYDER	<i>38</i>	2010
EXTRA BASE HITS	JASON SPINA	27	2000
GAME WINNING RBI'S	DYLAN CROCKETT	10	2010